Aventa Credit Union Rate Sheet

as of 12/1/2023

Share/Savings Accounts

¹Minimum balance of \$5 to open and minimum balance of \$100 to earn APY. ²Minimum balance of \$5 to open and minimum balance of \$500 to earn APY. ³Minimum balance of \$25 to open and earn APY. Rates may change after the account is opened. Fees may reduce earnings on the

Account	Rate	APY*
Share Savings ¹	0.05%	0.05%
Health Savings ¹	0.05%	0.05%
Christmas Club ¹	0.05%	0.05%
Electronic Checking ²	0.05%	0.05%
IRA Share ³	0.40%	0.40%

Ascent Savings

*APY=Annual Percentage Yield. Account requires Aventa checking account and debit card. Rates subject to change.

Balance	Rate	APY*
\$0.00 to \$999.99	5.00%	5.12%
\$1000.00 and Up	0.25%	0.25%

Certificate and IRA Certificates

Minimum balance of \$500 to open and earn APY. Certificate APY is accurate as of 12/1/2023, the last dividend declaration date. Early withdrawal of interest or withdrawal penalties may reduce earnings.

Term	Rate	APY*
3 months	2.50%	2.53%
6 months	3.20%	3.25%
12 months	4.00%	4.07%
24 months	3.70%	3.76%
36 months	3.60%	3.66%
48 months	3.60%	3.66%
60 months	3.60%	3.66%

Money Market

Minimum balance of \$5 to open and minimum balance of \$100 to earn APY. Rates may change after the account is opened. Fees may reduce earnings on the account.

Balance	Rate	APY*
\$0 to \$99	0.00%	0.00%
\$100 to \$2,499	0.05%	0.05%
\$2,500 to \$4,999	0.10%	0.10%
\$5,000 to \$9,999	0.15%	0.15%
\$10,000 to \$49,999	0.25%	0.25%
\$50,000+	0.30%	0.30%

Jumbo Certificates and IRA Certificates

Minimum balance of \$50,000 to open and earn APY. Certificate APY is accurate as of 12/1/2023, the last dividend declaration date. Early withdrawal penalties may be imposed.

Term	Rate	APY*
3 months	2.50%	2.53%
6 months	3.20%	3.25%
12 months	4.00%	4.07%
24 months	3.70%	3.76%
36 months	3.60%	3.66%
48 months	3.60%	3.66%
60 months	3.60%	3.66%



For current rates, please call 719.482.7600 or 800.555.6665.